Pupil Questionnaire Years 2,3,4,5 & 6

Most of the , Comments:
Always : Sometimes Never
time
1 | I enjoy school. 850/0 150/0 | love spending time with my friends
. | really like our school
2 | My school is a good school. 950/0 50/0 The teachers are kind souls
My school work is interesting
3| : 0 0 0
with lots of different lessons. 87.5% 5% /7.5%
Sometimes people aren’t sensible
I feel safe when I am at | think school is a safe place
4 school 900/0 7 50/0 2 50/0 The new doors make me safe
: | sometimes get injured playing sport
| am progressing
. We always learn new facts
5 | Llearn alot in lessons. 9250/0 7'50/0 Sometimes | don’t listen well
. Adults always see if you're ok
¢ | Adults in my school care about 100% | feel cared about
me. The staff are really lovely
Behaviour at my school is | sometimes | get angry
7 0od Y 77.5% 10% 12.5% People can be silly (including me)
g : Sometimes I'm bad
Adults are interested in my Everyone is nice
8 |, . 0 0
views and opinions. 90 /0 10 /0
I know how well I am doina at | don't see all test results
9 | cchooy J 90% 7.5% 2.5%, | think | do well
SCNOOL. Parents evening
Adults take time to help me 0 0 Extra help with groups
10 improve. 90% 10% They care about my education
My school helps me to be 0 0 We have snack and do P.E
1 healthy 97- 5 /0 2- 5 /0 Anna makes good food
0 Te_achers and staff treat us 90% 10%
fairly.
13 My favourite subjects: P.E, Maths, English, Science, History, D.T, Art, PSHE, Music




There are adults I can go to if
** | 1 feel worried. i 97.5% 2.5%
15 | I enjoy the playtimes 950/0 2.50/0 2.5% Sometimes | argue with my friends

16 | Which clubs have you been to?

97% of KS2 children have attended a club this academic year

What I like most about my school

Lots of different subjects

My friends and playtimes
Sport and football on the field
We go on lots of trips
Teachers are kind

We get loads of opportunities
School is never boring

My school would be better if...

A school pet

More break times
Longer lunch time
Football club

Horse riding lessons




